
Bezirksturnier A-, B-, C-, D-, E- Jugend

Ehningen, 13.06.2010

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Adam Kulbuschev KV Stuttgart
SS 13:0

52
SS 11:3

52
 2  10  2  0  1  3  24 1

2 Martin Wilczynski VFL Kaltental
1:40

01
0:45

01
 0  0  0  0  0  0  3 2
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